Ultra-lock
connection SyStem
2
the Brad Ultra-lock system is comprised of
a series of integrated distribution boxes and
cordsets built on a patented “push-to-lock”
technology that provides a simple and secure
operator-independent connection.

visit www.molex.com/link/m12ultralock.html
9
ordering information
homerun connector & Field attachable
4.
Brad Mini-Change
Home Run Connector
4.
M23 Home Run
Connector
Field Attachable
4 port 6 port 8 port
IO Type Homerun
Connector LED / Sensor Engineering No Standard Order No Engineering No Standard Order No Engineering No Standard Order No
Single IO
M23
PNP
BKY401P-FBC 1201190003 BKY601P-FBC 1201190011 BKY801P-FBC 1201190018
Mini-Change BKY401P-FBB 1201190002 BKY601P-FBB 1201190010 BKY801P-FBB 1201190017
Dual IO
M23 BKY403P-FBC 1201190006 BKY603P-FBC 1201190014 BKY803P-FBC 1201190021
Mini-Change BKY403P-FBB 1201190005 BKY603P-FBB 1201190013 BKY803P-FBB 1201190020
Dual IO Field Attachable BKY403P-FBA 1201190004 BKY603P-FBA 1201190012 BKY803P-FBA 1201190019
For additional product and technical information,
visit www.molex.com/link/m12ultralock.html
overmolded home Run cables: 10m
for 4 port MPIS for 6 port MPIS for 8 port MPIS Field Attachable for all ports

• PUR – for oil and coolant environments
• WSOR – for welding areas and oil resistance requirements
ordering information
Female Straight Female 90° Male Straight Male 90°
Poles Length Engineering No Standard Order No Engineering No Standard Order No Engineering No Standard Order No Engineering No Standard Order No
3
2m W03000E03M020 1200795102 W03001E03M020 1200798143 W03006E03M020 1200795105 W03007E03M020 1200795107
5m W03000E03M050 1200798141 W03001E03M050 1200798144 W03006E03M050 1200798148 W03007E03M050 1200798150
10m W03000E03M100 1200798142 W03001E03M100 1200798145 W03006E03M100 1200798149 W03007E03M100 1200798151
4
2m W04000E03M020 1200790266 W04001E03M020 1200790269 W04006E03M020 1200790263 W04007E03M020 1200795108
5m W04000E03M050 1200798001 W04001E03M050 1200795042 W04006E03M050 1200798003 W04007E03M050 1200798004
10m W04000E03M100 1200798014 W04001E03M100 1200790272 W04006E03M100 1200790265 W04007E03M100 1200798152

10m WW8030H08M100 1200798158
Double-ended cordsets
Build-a-Part number Configuration Code
W03000E03M020
cable length
m020 for 2m
W0 = Single-ended
WW = Double-ended
For additional product and technical information,
visit www.molex.com/link/m12ultralock.html
Poles cable code
0,34mm² 3, 4, 5
PVC E03
PUR/PVC P03
PUR H09
WSOR B30
0,25mm² 8
PVC E02
PUR/PVC P02
PUR H08
WSOR B41
12
Brad m12 Ultra-lock

For additional product and technical information,
visit www.molex.com/link/m12ultralock.html
ordering information
Female
Female Straight Female 90°
PG7 Cable Fitting 3.3mm-6.6mm PG7 Cable Fitting 3.3mm-6.6mm
Poles Engineering No Standard Order No Engineering No Standard Order No
4 WA4000-31 1200850011 WA4001-31 1200850015
5 WA5000-31 1200850012 WA5001-31 1200850016
PG9 Cable Fitting 4.1mm-8.1mm
Poles Engineering No Standard Order No
4 WA4000-32 1200850013
5 WA5000-32 1200850014
15
Male
ordering information
For additional product and technical information,
visit www.molex.com/link/m12ultralock.html
Male
Male Straight Male 90°
PG7 Cable Fitting 3.3mm-6.6mm PG7 Cable Fitting 3.3mm-6.6mm
Poles Engineering No Standard Order No Engineering No Standard Order No
4 WA4006-31 1200850003 WA4007-31 1200850007
5 WA5006-31 1200850004 WA5007-31 1200850008
PG9 Cable Fitting 4.1mm-8.1mm
Poles Engineering No Standard Order No
4 WA4006-32 1200850005
5 WA5006-32 1200850006
16
Brad m12 Ultra-lock
In-Line Splitters